
WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Landesliga 4
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 03.09.2005 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
SG Osterfeld
SUS Bertlich
Turnerbund Beckhausen

TTC MJK Herten
TTC Herne-Vöde II
Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.
TTC Horst-Süd II

9:4
5:9
9:3
9:1

So. 04.09.2005 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

DJK Wattenscheid
PSV Bottrop

TV Horst-Eiberg
TV Kupferdreh

9:1
9:6

Sa. 17.09.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.
TTC MJK Herten
TV Horst-Eiberg
TV Kupferdreh

Turnerbund Beckhausen
SG Osterfeld
TTC Horst-Süd II
Sport-Club Buer-Hassel

3:9
9:6
9:7
9:7

So. 18.09.2005 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

DJK Wattenscheid
TTC Herne-Vöde II

PSV Bottrop
SUS Bertlich

9:3
9:6

Sa. 24.09.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
SG Osterfeld
SUS Bertlich
Turnerbund Beckhausen

DJK Wattenscheid
TV Kupferdreh
TTC MJK Herten
TTC Herne-Vöde II

6:9
2:9
9:4
9:1

So. 25.09.2005 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

PSV Bottrop
TTC Horst-Süd II

TV Horst-Eiberg
Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.

9:6
5:9

Sa. 01.10.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TTC MJK Herten
TV Horst-Eiberg
TV Kupferdreh

Turnerbund Beckhausen
Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.
SUS Bertlich

1:9
8:8
7:9

So. 02.10.2005 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

DJK Wattenscheid
PSV Bottrop
TTC Herne-Vöde II

SG Osterfeld
Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
TTC Horst-Süd II

9:3
1:9
6:9

Sa. 22.10.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
SG Osterfeld
SUS Bertlich
Turnerbund Beckhausen
Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.

TV Horst-Eiberg
PSV Bottrop
DJK Wattenscheid
TV Kupferdreh
TTC Herne-Vöde II

9:2
8:8
8:8
9:3
9:4

So. 23.10.2005 10:00 (1) TTC Horst-Süd II TTC MJK Herten 9:2
Sa. 29.10.2005 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
TTC MJK Herten
TV Horst-Eiberg
TV Kupferdreh

SG Osterfeld
Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.
TTC Herne-Vöde II
TTC Horst-Süd II

9:2
4:9
9:7
6:9

So. 30.10.2005 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

DJK Wattenscheid
PSV Bottrop

Turnerbund Beckhausen
SUS Bertlich

6:9
2:9

Sa. 05.11.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SG Osterfeld
SUS Bertlich
Turnerbund Beckhausen
Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.

TV Horst-Eiberg
Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
PSV Bottrop
TV Kupferdreh

9:4
8:8
9:1
9:4

So. 06.11.2005 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

TTC Herne-Vöde II
TTC Horst-Süd II

TTC MJK Herten
DJK Wattenscheid

9:7
7:9

Sa. 12.11.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

DJK Wattenscheid
PSV Bottrop
Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
SG Osterfeld
TV Horst-Eiberg
TV Kupferdreh

Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.
TTC Horst-Süd II
Turnerbund Beckhausen
SUS Bertlich
TTC MJK Herten
TTC Herne-Vöde II

9:7
8:8
6:9
3:9
4:9
9:1

Sa. 19.11.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SUS Bertlich
Turnerbund Beckhausen
Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.
TTC Herne-Vöde II
TTC Horst-Süd II
TTC MJK Herten

TV Horst-Eiberg
SG Osterfeld
PSV Bottrop
DJK Wattenscheid
Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
TV Kupferdreh

9:6
9:0
9:2
2:9
6:9
7:9
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WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Landesliga 4
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 26.11.2005 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
SG Osterfeld
SUS Bertlich
TV Horst-Eiberg

Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.
TTC Horst-Süd II
Turnerbund Beckhausen
TV Kupferdreh

9:2
4:9
4:9
8:8

So. 27.11.2005 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

DJK Wattenscheid
PSV Bottrop

TTC MJK Herten
TTC Herne-Vöde II

9:1
8:8

Sa. 10.12.2005 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

Turnerbund Beckhausen
Topspin Team Buer-Mitte 64/01 e. V.
TTC MJK Herten
TV Kupferdreh

TV Horst-Eiberg
SG Osterfeld
PSV Bottrop
DJK Wattenscheid

9:3
9:4
8:8
2:9

So. 11.12.2005 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

TTC Herne-Vöde II
TTC Horst-Süd II

Sport-Club Buer-Hassel
SUS Bertlich

2:9
5:9

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 17.05.2024 11:50 | Seite 2 von 2


